SIS

> Quality Collaborative

2025 Calendar

16th

January o

13th
February 20th

22nd

27st
24th
25th
28th
28th

March 7

15th
17th
25th
25th
26th
26th

April

13th

May 23rd

30th

znd
2nd
3rd
3rd
17th

June

1 5th
July 20th

14-17th
August

22nd

1st

September ond
5th

gth

25-26th

October 21
215!:

22nd

11th
November 14th
14th
14th
1 5th
1 5th
20th
21st
21st
21st

qst

December ond

TVT Data (Q3 2024)
2025 Site Specific Ql Identification

PERForm Registry Meeting
Quality Committee Meeting — Adult Cardiac Surgeon Champions
MSTCVS Quality Collaborative Meeting
Adult Cardiac and General Thoracic Data
Adult Cardiac Data (through Q4 2024)
2024 Site Specific QI / State-wide QI Final Reports
Data Manager Meeting - General Thoracic and Adult Cardiac
Approval/Revision of 2025 Site Specific QI
POCMA Forms: All 2024 Cases

General Thoracic Surgery (through Q4 2024)

MISHC Collaborative Webinar

TVT Data (Q4 2024)

Adult Cardiac Data Manager Meeting

Quality Committee Meeting - Adult Cardiac

MSTCVS Quality Collaborative Meeting - Adult Cardiac Data
General Thoracic Surgeon Committee Meeting

General Thoracic Data Manager Meeting
Adult Cardiac Data (through Q1 2025) Including Baseline PRO and Frailty Data
STS Composites (data through Q4 2024)

PRO Follow-up Data (through Q1 2024)
AQO: Abstract Poster Submission
POCMA Form: Q1 2025

MSTCVS GT Surgery (through Q1 2025)
MISHC Collaborative Webinar

TVT Data (Q1 2025)
Bell-Latham Memorial Fund Grant Application

MSTCVS Annual Summer Meeting
Adult Cardiac and General Thoracic Data
Adult Cardiac Data (through Q2 2025) Including Baseline PRO and Frailty Data

PRO Follow-up Data (through Q2 2024)

POCMA Forms: Q2 2025

General Thoracic Surgery (through Q2 2025)
2025 Site Specific/State-wide QI Progress Reports
AQO: Data Manager Meeting

2025 Site VBR Reports
2026 Site Specific Ql Identification
TVT Data (Q2 2025)

Data Manager Meeting - General Thoracic and Adult Cardiac
MISHC Coordinator/Abstractor Meeting
Quality Committee Meeting - Adult Cardiac

MSTCVS QC /MISHC Meeting
MISCH and Adult Cardia Data

General Thoracic Surgeon Committee Meeting

MSTCVS GT Surgery (through Q3 2025)

Approval/Revision of 2026 Site Specific QI

STS Composite Ratings (data through June 2025)

Adult Cardiac Data (through Q3 2025) Including Baseline PRO and Frailty Data

PRO Follow-up Data (through Q3 2024)
POCMA Forms: Q3 2025

Submission Closes
Due to Coordinating Center — Barb

Virtual Meeting
Virtual Meeting
Virtual Meeting

Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS
Due to Coordinating Center - Barb
Virtual Meeting

Due to Data Managers

Due to Coordinating Center - Sherry

Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS SFTP

Virtual Meeting
Submission Closes
DoubleTree Grand Rapids
DoubleTree Grand Rapids
DoubleTree Grand Rapids
DoubleTree Grand Rapids

Virtual Meeting
Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS SFTP
Due to Coordinating Center - Barb

Due to Coordinating Center — Lisa
Due to AQO/STS

Due to Coordinating Center - Sherry
Submit to ARMUS SFTP

Virtual Meeting

Submission Closes
Due to Coordinating Center

Park Place Hotel, Traverse City

Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS SFTP

Due to Coordinating Center - Lisa

Due to Coordinating Center - Sherry
Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS SFTP
Due to Coordinating Center

San Antonio, TX

Due to Coordinating Center
Due to Coordinating Center
Submission Closes

Virtual Meeting

Arbor Lakes, Ann Arbor
Suburban Showplace, Novi
Suburban Showplace, Novi

Suburban Showplace, Novi

Submit to ARMUS SFTP

Due to Data Managers

Due to Coordinating Center — Barb
Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS SFTP

Due to Coordinating Center - Lisa
Due to Coordinating Center - Sherry

Updated April 2025


https://www.sts.org/calendar-of-events/2025-advances-quality-outcomes-data-managers-meeting#submit-an-abstract

