

2025 Calendar

January	16 th	TVT Data (Q3 2024)	Submission Closes
•	24 th	2025 Site Specific QI Identification	Due to Coordinating Center – Barb
February	13 th	PERForm Registry Meeting	Virtual Meeting
	20 th	Quality <u>Committee</u> Meeting – Adult Cardiac Surgeon Champions	Virtual Meeting
	22 nd	MSTCVS Quality Collaborative Meeting Adult Cardiac and General Thoracic Data	Virtual Meeting
	21 st	Adult Cardiac Data (through Q4 2024)	Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS
	24 th	2024 Site Specific QI / State-wide QI Final Reports	Due to Coordinating Center - Barb
	25 th	Data Manager Meeting - General Thoracic and Adult Cardiac	Virtual Meeting
	28 th	Approval/Revision of 2025 Site Specific QI	Due to Data Managers
	28 th	POCMA Forms: All 2024 Cases	Due to Coordinating Center - Sherry
March	7 th	General Thoracic Surgery (through Q4 2024)	Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS SFTP
April May	15 th	MISHC Collaborative Webinar	Virtual Meeting
	17 th	TVT Data (Q4 2024)	Submission Closes
	25 th	Adult Cardiac Data Manager Meeting	DoubleTree Grand Rapids
	25 th	Quality <u>Committee</u> Meeting - Adult Cardiac	DoubleTree Grand Rapids
	26 th	MSTCVS Quality Collaborative Meeting - Adult Cardiac Data	DoubleTree Grand Rapids
	26 th	General Thoracic Surgeon Committee Meeting	DoubleTree Grand Rapids
	13 th	General Thoracic Data Manager Meeting	Virtual Meeting
	23 rd	Adult Cardiac Data (through Q1 2025) Including Baseline PRO and Frailty Data	Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS SFTP
	30 th	STS Composites (data through Q1 2025) including Baseline PRO and Frainty Data STS Composites (data through Q4 2024)	Due to Coordinating Center - Barb
June	2 nd	PRO Follow-up Data (through Q1 2024)	Due to Coordinating Center – Lisa
	2 nd	AQO: Abstract Poster Submission	Due to AQO/STS
	3 rd	POCMA Form: Q1 2025	Due to Coordinating Center - Sherry
	3 rd	MSTCVS GT Surgery (through Q1 2025)	Submit to ARMUS SFTP
	17 th	MISHC Collaborative Webinar	Virtual Meeting
			, and the second s
July	15 th	TVT Data (Q1 2025)	Submission Closes
	20 th	Bell-Latham Memorial Fund Grant Application	Due to Coordinating Center
August September	14-17 th	MSTCVS Annual Summer Meeting Adult Cardiac and General Thoracic Data	Park Place Hotel, Traverse City
	22 nd	Adult Cardiac Data (through Q2 2025) Including Baseline PRO and Frailty Data	Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS SFTP
	1 st	PRO Follow-up Data (through Q2 2024)	Due to Coordinating Center - Lisa
	2 nd	POCMA Forms: Q2 2025	Due to Coordinating Center - Sherry
	5 th	General Thoracic Surgery (through Q2 2025)	Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS SFTP
	5 th	2025 Site Specific/State-wide QI Progress Reports	Due to Coordinating Center
	25-26 th	AQO: Data Manager Meeting	San Antonio, TX
October	21 st	2025 Site VBR Reports	Due to Coordinating Center
OCIODEI	21 st	2026 Site Specific QI Identification	Due to Coordinating Center
	22 nd	TVT Data (Q2 2025)	Submission Closes
NI	11 th	Data Manager Meeting - General Thoracic and Adult Cardiac	Virtual Meeting
November	14 th	MISHC Coordinator/Abstractor Meeting	Arbor Lakes, Ann Arbor
	14 th	Quality <u>Committee</u> Meeting - <u>Adult Cardiac</u>	Suburban Showplace, Novi
	14 th	MSTCVS QC /MISHC Meeting	Suburban Showplace, Novi
	15 th	MISCH and Adult Cardia Data	
	15 th	General Thoracic Surgeon Committee Meeting	Suburban Showplace, Novi
	20 th	MSTCVS GT Surgery (through Q3 2025)	Submit to ARMUS SFTP
	20 21 st	Approval/Revision of 2026 Site Specific QI	
	21 st 21 st	STS Composite Ratings (data through June 2025)	Due to Data Managers
	21 st 21 st	Adult Cardiac Data (through Q3 2025) Including Baseline PRO and Frailty Data	Due to Coordinating Center – Barb Submission Closes/Submit to ARMUS SFTP
	1 st	PRO Follow-up Data (through Q3 2024)	Due to Coordinating Center - Lisa
December	2 nd	POCMA Forms: Q3 2025	Due to Coordinating Center - Sherry